
SPONSORED BY... 
MONDAY, 

JUNE 15, 2026 

4:00 TO 9:00 PM 

GARDEN CITY 

MIDDLE SCHOOL - 

1851 RADCLIFF 

(PARTICIPANTS PLEASE ENTER 

FROM WILDWOOD) 

ALL PROCEEDS GO TO  

B.A.S.A., INC., TO BENEFIT 

BURGER SCHOOL FOR 

STUDENTS WITH AUTISM 

 

 

Register ONLINE at 

autosforautismgc.com 

DASH PLAQUES TO 

FIRST 300 CARS 
Trophies for 8 Car Classes and a Motorcycle Class! 

Plus “CELEBRITY’S CHOICE” and CLUB PARTICIPATION Awards 

USE THIS FORM TO PRE-REGISTER AND SAVE. YOUR $15.00 ENTRY FEE IS A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION. 
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO AUTISTIC SCHOOL ASSOCIATION. MAIL TO: AUTOS FOR AUTISM, P.O. BOX 113, GARDEN CITY, MI 48136 (***NEW ADDRESS***) 

PLEASE POSTMARK $15.00 ADVANCE REGISTRATIONS BY JUNE 2. DAY-OF-SHOW REGISTRATION FEE IS $20.00. (REGISTRATION CUTOFF AT 7:00 PM) 

IF YOUR GROUP WISHES TO PARK TOGETHER, PLEASE ENTER TOGETHER. 

NAME ______________________________________________________________   ADDRESS ______________________________________________________ 

CITY _____________________________________________________________   STATE __________   ZIP _______________   PHONE ________-________-_____________ 

ENTRY INFORMATION: VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL _____________________________________________________________________________________   YEAR _____________ 

PLEASE SELECT (✓ ) ONE OF THE FOLLOWING ENTRY CLASSES: ORIGINAL _____ RESTORED _____ STREET ROD _____ CUSTOM _____ 

STREET MACHINE _____ SPORTS _____ TRUCK/VAN _____ COMPETITION _____ MOTORCYCLE _____ 

CLUB AFFILIATION _____________________________________________ →→→→→ Tell a friend! Invite your Car Club! 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: ________________________________________________________________________   ADDITIONAL DONATION $________ TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED $________ 

I HAVE READ AND AGREE TO THE LEGAL RELEASE ON THE REVERSE. SIGNATURE _____________________________________________   DATE _____________________ 

AND SPARKS TOWING



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Autos for Autism” wishes to thank, and encourages you to patronize, these generous sponsors: 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

14K PAWN & GUN 

2CLOWNS.COM (JANICE PRIEST) 

ABSOPURE WATER 

ANGELO BROTHERS 

AUTO ONE OF GARDEN CITY 

BARSON’S GREENHOUSE 

BONNIE & THE WORKING GIRLS (BONNIE REYNOLDS) 

BUSCH’S FRESH FOOD MARKET 

C.A.R.S. AUTOMOTIVE, LLC 

CITY OF WESTLAND 

CJ’S PARTY RENTAL 

CONTRACTORS PIPE AND SUPPLY 

CUDA AUTOMOTIVE 

DAIRY QUEEN OF GARDEN CITY 

DETROIT ZOO 

DOUG’S AUTO BODY 

EISENHOWER CENTER 

EMBELLISH SALON & SPA 

FANATIC U OF GARDEN CITY 

FLEX 

FLOW FREE SEWER AND DRAIN 

FORUM FITNESS CENTER 

FRANK’S FIREWOOD 

GARDEN CITY BUSINESS ALLIANCE 

GARDEN CITY CAFÉ BAR & GRILL 

GARDEN CITY EXCHANGE 

GJ’S DINER 

GORDON CHEVROLET 

GOZNEY 

GREAT LAKES ACE HARDWARE 

GREKO PRINTING & IMAGING 

HEARTLAND MARKETPLACE 

II ARCHER SALON 

INKORPORATE GRAPHICS 

J&J TAXES AND MORE 

JET’S PIZZA OF GARDEN CITY 

KATHY’S CATERING 

KING KONE 

KLAI ENTERPRISES, INC. 

KNICKERBOCKER BAKING, INC. 

734-722-5555 

313-277-0800 

734-775-4326 

734-427-1872 

734-421-2100 

734-421-5959 

313-505-6930 

734-779-6100 

734-728-8150 

734-793-9308 

734-639-8265 

248-888-5840 

734-394-6999 

734-427-7850 

248-541-5717 

734-427-3024 

734-677-0070 ext. 292 

734-466-5049 

734-762-0893 

248-853-5724 

734-776-4796 

734-729-7000 

734-981-4630 

734-523-8921 

734-338-6160 

734-525-0777 

734-425-4580 

734-427-6200 

US.GOZNEY.COM 

734-728-2030 

734-453-0341 

734-595-0800 

734-469-2110 

734-261-4657 

734-523-8291 

734-762-9800 

734-421-7861 

734-469-2288 

734-467-9906 

248-541-2110 

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS COUNCIL 4513 

KOHL'S WESTLAND 

KONEY ISLAND INN 

LINKS AT GATEWAY 

LUCKY DOG LUXURY DAYCARE & BOARDING 

MARK RANDAZZO - ELECTRICIAN 

MARS AUTO REPAIR 

MICHIGAN HOT ROD ASSOCIATION 

MOTORCITY MODIFIED AUTO CLUB (MMAC) 

MOTOR STATE STREET RODS 

NATIONAL REALTY CENTERS 

NORMAN’S MARKET 

NORTH BROTHERS FORD 

ORIN JEWELERS 

PARKWAY SERVICES, INC. 

PEPE’S SALT SPA 

PLATO’S PLACE 

PLYMOUTH PHYSICAL THERAPY SPECIALISTS 

R&J SMOKED MEATS 

RATTLESNAKE AUTO 

RICK’S CUSTOM CYCLE 

ROB’S OUTBACK AUTO REPAIR 

SAM’S CLUB 

SANTEIU & SON FUNERAL HOME 

SCENTSY (LORI SPISZ) 

SHARON’S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 

SIGN-A-RAMA 

SKIP POWELSON - POCO (TRAFFIC CONTROL) 

SPORTS VENUE 

STERI-CLEAN 

STRAIGHT FARMHOUSE 

THE JOE KOCUR FOUNDATION 

TOARMINA’S PIZZA OF WESTLAND 

TOTAL HOME LENDING 

TWISTED FOUNDATION 

VFW BOVA POST #9885 

VIP AUTO REPAIR/SPARKS TOWING 

WALLSIDE WINDOWS 

WARREN VALLEY GOLF COURSE 

WESTSIDE ROD & CUSTOM 

734-748-3420 

734-421-4900 

248-474-7275 

734-721-4100 

734-261-7387 

734-564-8933 

313-562-4224 

248-496-8664 

586-255-6771 

 

734-323-3010 

734-721-6770 

734-524-1206 

248-349-6940 

734-482-7633 

 

734-425-6611 

734-522-0065 

734-578-7622 

734-444-9188 

734-762-2077 

734-425-0369 

734-981-4460 

734-427-3800 

734-776-6027 

248-259-2558 

734-522-6661 

734-397-1677 

734-525-3134 

734-608-7060 

734-838-0650 

JOEKOCURFOUNDATION.ORG 

734-728-0060 

734-846-4875 

765-993-4898 

734-728-3231 

734-729-6555 

248-891-2169 

313-989-0135 

248-854-9284 

Special thanks to American Legion Post 396 and to the Legion Riders! 

FOR MORE INFO, PLEASE CONTACT: 

Lisa Clark at 734-323-3010, or Kim Marquette at 734-812-1559, OR VISIT www.autosforautismgc.com 

PLEASE SEE OUR COMPLETE SPONSOR LIST IN THE CAR SHOW PROGRAM BOOK!  
Waiver and Release Agreement 

THIS IS A RELEASE! READ BEFORE SIGNING ON THE OTHER SIDE!  
I hereby apply for approval to show a car or cars or motorcycle(s) in the “Autos for Autism” car show on Monday, June 15, 2026, on the grounds of Garden City Middle School, 1851 Radcliff, Garden City, MI 
48135, and attest that said vehicle is insured as required by law to operate on roads in the State of Michigan. 
In consideration of receipt of such approval, I do hereby on behalf of myself as well as any heirs, successors and assigns, waive, release and forever discharge the City of Garden City, Michigan, its elected and 

appointed officials, and employees of all departments; Garden City Public Schools, including its Board of Education, Superintendent, Administrators, Officers, Employees, and Agents; and The Autistic School 
Association, its officers, successors and assigns, from any claims, damages, and causes of action of any conceivable kind which I have had, now have or may ever have, as a consequence of, result of, or 
arising out of, my participation in the “Autos for Autism” Car Show on June 15, 2026. 
I understand and agree that this Waiver and Release Agreement may be pled as a full and complete defense to, and may be used as a basis for an injunction against, any action, suit or any other proceedings 

which I may institute in breach hereof. In witness whereof I have caused this Waiver and Release Agreement to be executed on the date shown on the reverse side of this page. 


