



SPONSORED BY...



**VFW-BOVA**  
VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS  
9885

GOZNEY°

LUCKY DOG



**Wallside Windows**  
WE CAN DO THAT. WE ARE THE FACTORY.

LUXURY DAYCARE  
& BOARDING



**Mark Copland**  
MortgageTeam  
Powered by Total Home Lending  
NMLS #136066



**flex**  
Create the extraordinary.



Scan to visit our website



**MONDAY,  
JUNE 15, 2026  
4:00 TO 9:00 PM**

**GARDEN CITY  
MIDDLE SCHOOL -  
1851 RADCLIFF**  
(PARTICIPANTS PLEASE ENTER FROM WILDWOOD)

**ALL PROCEEDS GO TO  
B.A.S.A., INC., TO BENEFIT  
BURGER SCHOOL FOR  
STUDENTS WITH AUTISM**

*Live Music w/ Bonnie and the Working Girls!  
Clowns! Face Painting!  
Raffles!  
Plus Great Food from R&J Experience*

Register ONLINE at  
[autosforautismgc.com](http://autosforautismgc.com)

**Trophies for 8 Car Classes and a Motorcycle Class!**  
**Plus "CELEBRITY'S CHOICE" and CLUB PARTICIPATION Awards**

**DASH PLAQUES TO  
FIRST 300 CARS**

USE THIS FORM TO PRE-REGISTER AND SAVE. YOUR \$15.00 ENTRY FEE IS A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO AUTISTIC SCHOOL ASSOCIATION. MAIL TO: AUTOS FOR AUTISM, P.O. BOX 113, GARDEN CITY, MI 48136 (**\*\*\*NEW ADDRESS\*\*\***)

PLEASE POSTMARK \$15.00 ADVANCE REGISTRATIONS BY **JUNE 2. DAY-OF-SHOW REGISTRATION FEE IS \$20.00.** (REGISTRATION CUTOFF AT 7:00 PM)

IF YOUR GROUP WISHES TO **PARK TOGETHER**, PLEASE ENTER TOGETHER.

NAME \_\_\_\_\_ ADDRESS \_\_\_\_\_

CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_ PHONE \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_ - \_\_\_\_\_

ENTRY INFORMATION: VEHICLE MAKE/MODEL \_\_\_\_\_ YEAR \_\_\_\_\_

PLEASE SELECT (✓) ONE OF THE FOLLOWING ENTRY CLASSES: ORIGINAL \_\_\_\_\_ RESTORED \_\_\_\_\_ STREET ROD \_\_\_\_\_ CUSTOM \_\_\_\_\_

STREET MACHINE \_\_\_\_\_ SPORTS \_\_\_\_\_ TRUCK/VAN \_\_\_\_\_ COMPETITION \_\_\_\_\_ MOTORCYCLE \_\_\_\_\_

CLUB AFFILIATION \_\_\_\_\_ →→→→ **Tell a friend! Invite your Car Club!**

E-MAIL ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_ ADDITIONAL DONATION \$ \_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$ \_\_\_\_\_

I HAVE READ AND AGREE TO THE LEGAL RELEASE ON THE REVERSE. SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

**FOR MORE INFO, PLEASE CONTACT:**  
 Lisa Clark at 734-323-3010, or Kim Marquette at 734-812-1559, OR VISIT [www.autosforautismgc.com](http://www.autosforautismgc.com)

Special thanks to American Legion Post 396 and to the Legion Riders!

***“Autos for Autism” wishes to thank, and encourages you to patronize, these generous sponsors:***

14K PAWN & GUN	734-722-5555	KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS COUNCIL 4513	734-748-3420
2CLOWNS.COM (JANICE PRIEST)	313-277-0800	KOHL'S WESTLAND	734-421-4900
ABSPURE WATER	734-775-4326	KONEY ISLAND INN	248-474-7275
ANGELO BROTHERS	734-427-1872	LINKS AT GATEWAY	734-721-4100
AUTO ONE OF GARDEN CITY	734-421-2100	LUCKY DOG LUXURY DAYCARE & BOARDING	734-261-7387
BARSON'S GREENHOUSE	734-421-5959	MARK RANDAZZO - ELECTRICIAN	734-564-8933
BONNIE & THE WORKING GIRLS (BONNIE REYNOLDS)	313-505-6930	MARS AUTO REPAIR	313-562-4224
BUSCH'S FRESH FOOD MARKET	734-779-6100	MICHIGAN HOT ROD ASSOCIATION	248-496-8664
C.A.R.S. AUTOMOTIVE, LLC	734-728-8150	MOTORCITY MODIFIED AUTO CLUB (MMAC)	586-255-6771
CITY OF WESTLAND	734-793-9308	MOTOR STATE STREET RODS	
CJ'S PARTY RENTAL	734-639-8265	NATIONAL REALTY CENTERS	734-323-3010
CONTRACTORS PIPE AND SUPPLY	248-888-5840	NORMAN'S MARKET	734-721-6770
CUDA AUTOMOTIVE	734-394-6999	NORTH BROTHERS FORD	734-524-1206
DAIRY QUEEN OF GARDEN CITY	734-427-7850	ORIN JEWELERS	248-349-6940
DETROIT ZOO	248-541-5717	PARKWAY SERVICES, INC.	734-482-7633
DOUG'S AUTO BODY	734-427-3024	PEPE'S SALT SPA	
EISENHOWER CENTER	734-677-0070 ext. 292	PLATO'S PLACE	734-425-6611
EMBELLISH SALON & SPA	734-466-5049	PLYMOUTH PHYSICAL THERAPY SPECIALISTS	734-522-0065
FANATIC U OF GARDEN CITY	734-762-0893	R&J SMOKED MEATS	734-578-7622
FLEX	248-853-5724	RATTLESNAKE AUTO	734-444-9188
FLOW FREE SEWER AND DRAIN	734-776-4796	RICK'S CUSTOM CYCLE	734-762-2077
FORUM FITNESS CENTER	734-729-7000	ROB'S OUTBACK AUTO REPAIR	734-425-0369
FRANK'S FIREWOOD	734-981-4630	SAM'S CLUB	734-981-4460
GARDEN CITY BUSINESS ALLIANCE	734-523-8921	SANTEIU & SON FUNERAL HOME	734-427-3800
GARDEN CITY CAFÉ BAR & GRILL	734-338-6160	SCENTSY (LORI SPISZ)	734-776-6027
GARDEN CITY EXCHANGE	734-525-0777	SHARON'S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	248-259-2558
GJ'S DINER	734-425-4580	SIGN-A-RAMA	734-522-6661
GORDON CHEVROLET	734-427-6200	SKIP POWELSON - POCO (TRAFFIC CONTROL)	734-397-1677
GOZNEY	US.GOZNEY.COM	SPORTS VENUE	734-525-3134
GREAT LAKES ACE HARDWARE	734-728-2030	STERI-CLEAN	734-608-7060
GREKO PRINTING & IMAGING	734-453-0341	STRAIGHT FARMHOUSE	734-838-0650
HEARTLAND MARKETPLACE	734-595-0800	THE JOE KOCUR FOUNDATION	JOEKOCURFOUNDATION.ORG
II ARCHER SALON	734-469-2110	TOARMINA'S PIZZA OF WESTLAND	734-728-0060
INKORPORATE GRAPHICS	734-261-4657	TOTAL HOME LENDING	734-846-4875
J&J TAXES AND MORE	734-523-8291	TWISTED FOUNDATION	765-993-4898
JET'S PIZZA OF GARDEN CITY	734-762-9800	VFW BOVA POST #9885	734-728-3231
KATHY'S CATERING	734-421-7861	VIP AUTO REPAIR/SPARKS TOWING	734-729-6555
KING KONE	734-469-2288	WALLSIDE WINDOWS	248-891-2169
KLAI ENTERPRISES, INC.	734-467-9906	WARREN VALLEY GOLF COURSE	313-989-0135
KNICKERBOCKER BAKING, INC.	248-541-2110	WESTSIDE ROD & CUSTOM	248-854-9284

**PLEASE SEE OUR COMPLETE SPONSOR LIST IN THE CAR SHOW PROGRAM BOOK!**

**Waiver and Release Agreement**

**THIS IS A RELEASE! READ BEFORE SIGNING ON THE OTHER SIDE!**

I hereby apply for approval to show a car or cars or motorcycle(s) in the "Autos for Autism" car show on Monday, June 15, 2026, on the grounds of Garden City Middle School, 1851 Radcliff, Garden City, MI 48135, and attest that said vehicle is insured as required by law to operate on roads in the State of Michigan.

In consideration of receipt of such approval, I do hereby on behalf of myself as well as any heirs, successors and assigns, waive, release and forever discharge the City of Garden City, Michigan, its elected and appointed officials, and employees of all departments; Garden City Public Schools, including its Board of Education, Superintendent, Administrators, Officers, Employees, and Agents; and The Autistic School Association, its officers, successors and assigns, from any claims, damages, and causes of action of any conceivable kind which I have had, now have or may ever have, as a consequence of, result of, or arising out of, my participation in the "Autos for Autism" Car Show on June 15, 2026.

I understand and agree that this Waiver and Release Agreement may be pled as a full and complete defense to, and may be used as a basis for an injunction against, any action, suit or any other proceedings which I may institute in breach hereof. In witness whereof I have caused this Waiver and Release Agreement to be executed on the date shown on the reverse side of this page.